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Data sheet

Plastkasse 600x400x140 mm - grgn

SKU: 24172000

Additional Information

Recycling code

Internal dimensions

External dimensions

Units per pallet

Suitable for direct contact with food
Material

Colour

Handle hole

Contents

Weight

05 PP

565x365x125 mm
600x400x140 mm

85

Yes

PPC - Polypropylen Copolyme
Green

Yes

26

1,35

Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375
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