

Data sheet

Plastkasse 600x400x140 mm - grøn

SKU: 24172000



Additional Information

Recycling code	05 PP
Internal dimensions	565x365x125 mm
External dimensions	600x400x140 mm
Units per pallet	85
Suitable for direct contact with food	Yes
Material	PPC - Polypropylen Copolymer
Colour	Green
Handle hole	Yes
Contents	26
Weight	1,35